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Carving W. Challenge San Martino di Castrozza
RESULTS 1st Run Men - Qualifying Round €AR

C D. Sevegnani

D

Technical data

Tognola 1
1.605 m
1440 m

165 m

8346/12/06

ITA

TEMPERATURE  START -2

Jury

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA COURSE NAME

CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START

CHIEF OF COURSE D. Zotti ITA FINISH

VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG NR

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUIL FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 120 A M Nardelli  1TA

POINTS SERIES 3-5-3-5-5-5-5-5-3-3-5-3
B M. Ravagni ITA
START TIME 10.10
WEATHER Snow SNOW Wet

bib fiscode SUrNAMe name nat team 12345678
9  51000BAER Simon SUI| Stoeckli CT 45455555
6 20105BERGAMELLT Thomas ITA Texcart 55555555
7 20355¢VATUA Matteo ITA CTI-Columbia 55555555
5  561186ROSELJ Bostian SLO Slovenija C.T. 55455555
1 290146RIGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar CarvingTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5
3 51010STOESSEL Rene SUI Stoeckli CT 55455555
12 29067:DE MARTIN Marco ITA CTI-Columbia 45455555
13 51032EGGENBERGER Ivan SUI Stoeckli CT 55455555
2 29466 BAGATTI Emanuele ITA CTI-Columbia 55455555
4 29002:BERGAMELLT Giancarlo ITA Texcart 55555555
8 561106RGINCIC Gasper SLO Slovenija C.T. 55455555
16  29322(BELLARDINI Daniel ITA Texcart 45455555
11  s6120HVALA Jernei SLO Slovenija C.T. 45455555
22 29022eFONTANA Michele ITA CTI-Columbia 55355555
17  29208:NIDER Aaron ITA CTI-Columbia 45455555
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time

24,13
25,50
25,20
24,33
25,69
24,86
24,61
25,06
25,10
25,99
24,69
24,89
24,62
25,63
25,24

result

43,09
43,22
43,45
43,45
43,54
43,61
43,95
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44,05
44,09
44,45
44,76
44,96
45,07
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bib fiscode surname name nat team 1234567809
15  561186ROSELJ Miha SLO Slovenija C.T. 554555553
14 56120DEJAN Mrak SLO Slovenija C.T. 55455555 3
10  51021STOESSEL Marcel SUI Stoeckli CT 554555554
19  20467:BARTOLI Marco ITA 454555554
26 9888tGRUBER Florian AUT 454555554
21 20179.0LIVOTTO Matteo ITA Texcart 55455555 4
27 5138 STEINER Hans AUT 45455555 4
25  29335¢GRIGOLETTO Stefano ITA ColmarCarvingTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
31 43048¢SOLTYS Jan POL Poland National Team 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
23 51159BURGENER Bioern SUl RTC CarvingTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
18 29075:BELTRAME Luca ITA Colmar CarvingTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
28  29452:FONTANA Cesare ITA Texcart 554555554
32 43042:SZYPLINSKI Michal POL Poland National Team 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
24 29459(ROVELLI Claudio ITA Texcart 5545505055 4
20  56113UROS Rudolf SLO Slovenija C.T. 5535505553
33 43054:2MROCZKOWSKI Tvmon POL RASC PolandTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3
36  43057¢.KARCZMARZYK Tomek POL RASCPolandTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
30  56118GALE Matiiaz SLO Slovenija C.T. 554555553
38  150833MENCL David CZE 4535550553
29 99002¢BARTOLI Federico ITA 4545505554
39 2900::SENONER Samuel ITA Texcart 55455555 4
40 43058 WASTILEWSKT Lukasz POL RASCPolandTeam 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3
34 43058:SEK Michal POL RASCPolandTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3
42 56118LIPOVAC Toni SLO Slovenija C.T. 55455050554
35  20459:RAZZA Gioraio ITA 5545505553

DID NOT START 1st Run 1
41 22067: VAN ZWANENBERG Benjamin GBR

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 1
37 15006 VACLAV Jiran CZE

Generation date and time:
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sum
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51
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time

25,25
25,35
25,82
25,90
25,49
25,95
25,53
26,07
26,33
26,89
26,56
26,91
27,02
27,08
26,16
27,34
28,23
26,96
25,83
28,53
30,02
29,52
30,32
40,43
42,29

result

45,09
45,27
45,30
45,44
45,52
45,53
45,59
45,74
46,19
46,36
46,60
47,21
47,40
47,51
47,56
47,96
48,67
49,02
50,65
50,95
53,61
53,67
57,21
72,20
74,19



Carving W. Challenge San Martino di Castrozza
RESULTS 2nd Run Men - Qualifying Round €AR

Jury Technical data
TD FIS E. Gaja ITA COURSE NAME Tognola 1
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 1.605 m
CHIEF OF COURSE D. Zotti ITA FINISH 1440 m
VERTICAL DROP 165 m
FIS HOMOLOG NR 8346/12/06
COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUIL FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 12 A M. Nardelli ITA C D. Sevegnani ITA
POINTS SERIES 3-5-3-5-5-5-5-5-3-3-5-3
B M. Ravagni ITA D
START TIME 12.30
WEATHER Snow SNOW  Wet TEMPERATURE  START -2
FINISH O
pos bib fiscode sSUrname name nat team 1234567 809101112 sum time result
1 4 29002 pERGAMELLI Giancarlo ITA Texcart 5545555534565 56 23,79 42,48
2 3 510106 TOESSEL Rene SUI Stoeckli CT 453555553455 54 23,18 42,93
3 1 29014 6pTGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar CarvingTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 55 56 24,20 43,21
4 2 294663 AGATTT Emanuele ITA CTI-Columbia 4555555054455 57 24,67 43,28
5 7 293556/ ATUA Matteo ITA CTI-Columbia 455555554455 57 24,78 43,47
6 39 2900LgENONER Samuel ITA Texcart 5545555544565 57 24,84 43,58
7 14 561200ETAN Mrak SLO Slovenija C.T. 5545555534565 56 24,48 43,71
8 6 29105BFRGAMELLT Thomas ITA Texcart 5545555535255 57 24,94 43,75
9 10 510215TOESSEL Marcel SUI Stoeckli CT 453555554455 55 24,11 43,84
10 13 51032EGGENBERGER Ivan SUI Stoeckli CT 454555554455 56 24,68 44,07
11 12 29067iNE MARTIN Marco ITA CTI-Columbia 454555554455 56 24,69 44,09
12 16 29322(gE| | ARDINI Daniel ITA Texcart 554555554455 57 25,16 44,14
13 5 561185R0OSELT Bostian SLO Slovenija C.T. 5545555534565 56 24,90 44,46
14 27 5138 STETNER Hans AUT 555555554455 58 25,80 44,48
15 15 561185 0SELT Miha SLO Slovenija C.T. 5545555534565 56 24,98 44,61
08/02/2009 San Martino di Castrozza (ITA) #0927 TD# 887 Generation date and time: 08/02/2009 23.55.38 Page 1of2
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bib
42
17
11
32
25
31
20

21
19
26
23
28
22
24
33
29
36
35
38
34
40
18

fis code SUrNamMe name

56118 TPOVAC Toni
29208/NTDER Aaron

56120 HVALA Jernei

43042 57YPIL INSKI Michal
2933 GRIGOLETTO Stefano
43048501 TYS Jan
56113yROS Rudolf
S1001BAER Simon
56110GRGINCIC Gasper
291790 IVOTTO Matteo
29467: ARTOLT Marco
9888EGRUBER Florian
51159BURGENER Bioern
29454 EONTANA Cesare
29022(FONTANA Michele
29459 ROVELLT Claudio
43054:MROCZKOWSKI Tvimon
99002¢B ARTOLT Federico
430574k ARCZMARZYK Tomek
29459 RAZZ A Gioraio

15083 MENCL David

430584 SEK Michal

43058y ASTLEWSKT Lukasz
29075:BF| TRAME Luca

DID NOT START 2nd Run 1

37

15096: VACLAV Jiran

DISQUALIFIED 2nd Run 1

30

56118 GALE Matijaz

[
o
[
[
[
N

nat team 12 3 456 789

SLO Slovenija C.T.

ITA CTI-Columbia

SLO Slovenija C.T.

POL Poland National Team
ITA Colmar Carving Team
POL Poland National Team
SLO Slovenija C.T.

SUI Stoeckli CT

SLO Slovenija C.T.

ITA Texcart

ITA

AUT

SUI RTC Carving Team
ITA Texcart

ITA CTI-Columbia

ITA Texcart

POL RASC Poland Team
ITA
POL RASC Poland Team
ITA
CZE
POL RASC Poland Team

4
5
4
4
5
4
4
4
5
5
4
5
4
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
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ITA Colmar Carving Team

CZE

SLO Slovenija C.T. 12
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time

24,99
25,45
24,61
25,55
25,61
24,71
23,82
24,74
24,94
25,92
25,94
26,01
24,34
26,65
25,83
26,77
26,69
27,41
29,00
28,65
27,16
28,73
29,25
39,39

result

44,62
44,65
44,75
44,82
44,93
44,93
44,94
44,98
45,35
45,47
4551
45,63
45,92
45,95
46,12
46,16
46,82
48,95
50,00
50,26
50,30
50,40
52,23
72,94



Carving W. Challenge San Martino di Castrozza
RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men €AR

Jury Technical data
TD FIS E. Gaja ITA COURSE NAME Tognola 1
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 1.605 m
CHIEF OF COURSE D. Zotti ITA FINISH 1440 m
VERTICAL DROP 165 m
FIS HOMOLOG NR 8346/12/06
COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 12 A M. Nardelli ITA C D. Sevegnani ITA
POINTS SERIES 3-5-3-5-5-5-5-5-3-3-5-3
B M.R i ITA D
START TIME 10.10 avagnt
WEATHER Snow SNOW Wet TEMPERATURE START -2
FINISH 0
pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1st Run 2nd Run Best
1 4 20002BERGAMELLT Giancarlo ITA  Texcar 44,05 4248 42,48
2 3  510106TOESSEL Rene Sul Stoeckli CT 43,61 42,93 42,93
3 9 51001BAER Simon Sul Stoeckli CT 43,09 44,98 43,09
4 1 20014GRIGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar Carving Team 43,54 4321 43,21
5 6  2010sBERGAMELLI Thomas ITA Texcart 43,22 43,75 43,22
6 2 20466BAGATTI Emanuele ITA CTI-Columbia 44,04 43,28 43,28
7 7 203550/ ATUA Matteo ITA  CTI-Columbia 43,45 43,47 43,45
5 56118GROSELT Bostian SLO Slovenija C.T. 43,45 44,46 43,45
9 39 20000SENONER Samuel ITA  Texcart 53,61 4358 43,58
10 14 56120DEJAN Mrak SLO Slovenija C.T. 45,27 43,71 43,71
11 10  51021STOESSEL Marcel Sul Stoeckli CT 45,30 43,84 43,84
12 12 20067DE MARTIN Marco ITA CTI-Columbia 43,95 44,09 43,95
13 13 510322EGGENBERGER Ivan Sul Stoeckli CT 43,96 44,07 43,96
14 8  561106RGINCIC Gaspber SLO  Slovenia C.T. 44,09 4535 44,09
15 16 20322 BELLARDINI Daniel ITA Texcart 44,45 44,14 44,14
16 27  s138STEINER Hans AUT 4559 4448 44,48
17 15 561166ROSELT Miha SLO Slovenija C.T. 45,09 44,61 44,61

08/02/2009 San Martino di Castrozza (ITA) #0927 TD# 887
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pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1st Run 2nd Run Best
18 42 56118 TPOVAC Toni SLO Slovenija C.T. 72,20 44,62 44,62
19 17 29208NIDER Aaron ITA CTI-Columbia 45,07 44,65 44,65
20 11 s6120HVALA Jernei SLO Slovenija C.T. 44,76 44,75 44,75
21 32 43042:5ZYPLINSKI Michal POL Poland National Tea 47,40 44,82 44,82
22 31 43048SOLTYS Jan POL Poland National Tea 46,19 44,93 44 .93
25 2033%GRIGOLETTO Stefano ITA  Colmar Canving Team 4574 4493 44,93
24 20  s6113YROS Rudolf SLO  Slovenija C.T. 47,56 44,94 44,94
25 22 29022FONTANA Michele ITA CTI-Columbia 44,96 46,12 44 .96
26 19 29467:BARTOLI Marco ITA 45,44 45,51 45,44
27 21 201790LIVOTTO Matteo ITA Texcart 45,53 45,47 45,47
28 26 9888 GRUBER Florian AUT 45,52 45,63 45,52
29 23 51159BURGENER Bioern Sul RTC Carving Team 46,36 45,92 45,92
30 28 20454 FONTANA Cesare ITA Texcart 47,21 45,95 45,95
31 24 20459ROVELLT Claudio ITA Texcart 47,51 46,16 46,16
32 18  20075:BELTRAME Luca ITA Colmar Carving Team 46,60 72,94 46,60
33 33 43054 MROCZKOWSKI Tvmon POL  RASC Poland Team 47,96 46,82 46,82
34 36 43057K ARCZMARZYK Tomek POL RASC Poland Team 48,67 50,00 48,67
35 29 9w002BARTOLI Federico ITA 5095 48,95 48,95
36 30  s6118GALE Matiiaz SLO Slovenija C.T. 49,02 0,00 49,02
37 35 294595RAZZA Gioraio ITA 74,19 50,26 50‘26
38 38 15083MENCL David CZE 50,65 50,30 50,30
39 34 43058:SEK Michal POL RASC Poland Team 57,21 50,40 50,40
40 40  43058CWASILEWSKI Lukasz POL RASC Poland Team 53,67 52,23 52,23
DID NOT START 1st Run 1
41 22067t VAN ZWANENBERG Benjamin GBR
DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 1
37 15006 VACLAV Jiran CzE
DID NOT START 2nd Run 1
37 15096 VACLAV Jiran CzZE
08/02/2009 San Martino di Castrozza (ITA) #0927 TD# 887 Generation date and time: 08/02/2009 23.56.14 Page 2 of 3
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pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1st Run 2nd Run Best

DISQUALIFIED 2nd Run 1

30 56118 GALE Matijaz SLO Slovenija C.T. 12

The FIS Technical Delegate:
887 E. Gaia ITA

08/02/2009 San Martino di Castrozza (ITA) #0927 TD# 887 Generation date and time: 08/02/2009 23.56.14 Page 3 of 3
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Carving W. Challenge San Martino di Castrozza

RESULTS Final Men €AR

Jury Technical data

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA COURSE NAME Tognola 1

CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 1.605 m

CHIEF OF COURSE D. Zotti ITA FINISH 1440 m

VERTICAL DROP 165 m

FIS HOMOLOG NR 8346/12/06

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 12 A M. Nardelli ITA C D. Sevegnani ITA
POINTS SERIES 3-5-3-5-5-5-5-5-3-3-5-3
B M. Ravagni ITA D
START TIME 13.30
WEATHER Snow SNOW Wet TEMPERATURE  START -2
FINISH 0

pos bib fiscode SUrname name nat team 123 456 78 9101112 15 16 17 18 sum
1 1 29014 GRIGOLETTO Gianluca ITA Colmar CarvingTeam 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 55 56
2 6 29105 BERGAMELLT Thomas ITA Texcart 554555553455 56
3 7 29355¢ VATUA Matteo ITA CTI-Columbia 5545555653455 56
4 39 29001 SENONER Samuel ITA Texcart 554555554455 57
5 3 51010 STOESSEL Rene SUI Stoeckli CT 4535555053455 54
6 5 56118 GROSELJT Bostian SLO Slovenija C.T. 5545555534565 56
7 2 29466 BAGATTT Emanuele ITA CTI-Columbia 5535555053455 55
8 14 56120 DETAN Mrak SLO Slovenija C.T. 4545555053455 55
9 4 29002: BERGAMELLT Giancarlo ITA Texcart 554555553453 54
10 9 51001 BAER Simon SUI Stoeckli CT 353555553455 53
08/02/2009 San Martino di Castrozza (ITA) # 0927 TD# 887 Generation date and time: 08/02/2009 23.56.47 Page 1 of 2
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time

23,47
23,48
23,66
24,22
23,02
23,94
23,94
24,11
24,23
23,90

result

41,91
41,93
42,25
42,49
42,63
42,75
43,53
43,84
44,87
45,09



pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1234567 89101112 15 16 17 18 sum time result

The FIS Technical Delegate:
887 E. Gaia ITA
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